
ACCESSORIES     

QUICK CONNECTS
Medium Air, Oil & Water

Seals Nitrile

Pressure Range  0 to 300 psig

Air Flow 85 l/min @ 50 psig; 

160 l/min @ 100 psig

Part No. Description

MQC-2S QC Assembly, 1/8” Barb to #10-32 Male

MQC-3A QC Assembly, 1/8” Barb to #10-32 Female

MQC-V2 Valve Body, #10-32 Male

MQC-V3 Valve Body, #10-32 Female Thread

MQC-VP Valve Body, 1/8-27 NPT

MQC-FS Hose Connector, 1/8” Barb

MQC-F2S Hose Connector, 1/16” Barb

MQC-FT Hose Connector, #10-32 Female Thread

MQC-2S

BRASS MUFFLERS

Part No. Description Part No. Ext. Thread

15080

15070

1/8" NPT Brass Muffler

#10-32 ENP Brass 

Muffler

11130-N

11130-P

11130-Q

11130-W

11130-Z

#10-32

1/8" NPT

1/4" NPT

3/8" NPT

1/2" NPT

MANIFOLDS HOSE CLAMPS

Part No. Description Part No. Material

MAN-12

MMR-6

12-Port Brass

6-Port Rotary

5000-4

5000-2

Brass 

Use with VYH1-0804 hose
Zinc-Plated Steel

FITTINGS KITS

For the ultimate in convenience, 
have a selection of helpful fittings 
available for every need. Keeping  
a supply of fittings on hand can 
save money and time, allowing 
projects, prototypes, circuits,  
and repairs to be finished quickly 
and avoiding delays. 

Each fittings kit comes in a sturdy plastic case and includes a variety  
of the most commonly used fittings and quick connects.

Part No. Material

17555-SF1

17555

Description

Barb Fittings Kit

Minimatic® Fittings Kit

ENP Brass

Brass

MINIATURE TERMINAL 
BLOCKS

Part No. # of Ports

15028-4

15028-6

15028-8

15028-10

4

6

8

10

BLOCK MANIFOLDS

#10-32

In-Line

Mounting 

Manifold

# of Stations Hose Barbs

BTT2-04 

BTT2-06 

BTT2-08 

BTT2-10

BTT2-12 

BHH2-04

BHH2-06

BHH2-08

BHH2-10

BHH2-12

 4

6

8

10 

12. 

1/16” I.D.

1/16” I.D.

1/16” I.D.

1/16” I.D.

1/16” I.D.

BTT4-04 

BTT4-06

BTT4-08

BTT4-10

BTT4-12

BHH4-04

BHH4-06

BHH4-08

BHH4-10

BHH4-12

4 

6

8

10

12

1/8” I.D.

1/8” I.D.

1/8” I.D.

1/8” I.D.

1/8” I.D.

QUICK CO
Medium

Seals

Pressure Rang

Air Flow
MQC-2S

Fittings & Tubing188


