# ACCESSORIES

### MINIATURE TERMINAL BLOCKS



Part No.	# of Ports	
15028-4	4	
15028-6	6	
15028-8	8	
15028-10	10	

### **BRASS MUFFLERS**

P

1 1





Part No.	Description
5080	1/8" NPT Brass Muffler
5070	#10-32 ENP Brass
	Muffler



#### **BLOCK MANIFOLDS**



#10-32 In-Line	Mounting Manifold	# of Stations	Hose Barbs
BTT2-04	BHH2-04	4	1/16″ I.D.
BTT2-06	BHH2-06	6	1/16″ I.D.
BTT2-08	BHH2-08	8	1/16″ I.D.
BTT2-10	BHH2-10	10	1/16″ I.D.
BTT2-12	BHH2-12	12.	1/16″ I.D.
BTT4-04	BHH4-04	4	1/8″ I.D.
BTT4-06	BHH4-06	6	1/8″ I.D.
BTT4-08	BHH4-08	8	1/8″ I.D.
BTT4-10	BHH4-10	10	1/8″ I.D.
BTT4-12	BHH4-12	12	1/8″ I.D.



## QUICK CONNECTS Medium Air, Oil & Water

	,	
Seals	Nitrile	
Pressure Range	0 to 300 psig	
Air Flow	85 l/min @ 50 psig;	
	160 l/min @ 100 psig	

Part No.	Description	
Tarcito.	Description	
MQC-2S	QC Assembly, 1/8" Barb to #10-32 Male	
MQC-3A	QC Assembly, 1/8" Barb to #10-32 Female	
MQC-V2	Valve Body, #10-32 Male	
MQC-V3	Valve Body, #10-32 Female Thread	
MQC-VP	Valve Body, 1/8-27 NPT	
MQC-FS	Hose Connector, 1/8" Barb	
MQC-F2S	Hose Connector, 1/16" Barb	
MQC-FT	Hose Connector, #10-32 Female Thread	

MANIFOLDS



MAN-1212-Port BrassMMR-66-Port Rotary

## **HOSE CLAMPS**

	05
Part No.	Material
5000-4	Brass Use with VYH1-0804 hose
5000-2	Zinc-Plated Steel

## **FITTINGS KITS**

For the ultimate in convenience, have a selection of helpful fittings available for every need. Keeping a supply of fittings on hand can save money and time, allowing projects, prototypes, circuits, and repairs to be finished quickly and avoiding delays.



Each fittings kit comes in a sturdy plastic case and includes a variety of the most commonly used fittings and quick connects.

Part No.	Description	Material
17555-SF1	Barb Fittings Kit	<b>ENP Brass</b>
17555	Minimatic <sup>®</sup> Fittings Kit	Brass

188 Fittings & Tubing